10

Mannschaft

Familie Perner

Familie Tritscher
Familie Bachler
Familie Walcher
Familie Perschler
Familie Tritscher/Lyons
Familie Kump

Familie Knaus/Lettner
Familie Sieder/Wieser

Familie Hammerer

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2016

Samstag, 2.04.2016
Familienwertung

Zeitnehmung und Auswertung: WSV Ramsau

Gesamt

01:33,58

01:34,85

01:35,33

01:39,23

01:45,28

01:46,80

01:50,16

01:58,77

02:00,06

02:07,80

Seite 1von 1



