

## Vereinsmeisterschaften 2016 Samstag, 2.04.2016 Familienwertung



Rng		Mannschaft	Gesamt
1	10	Familie Perner	01:33,58
2	9	Familie Tritscher	01:34,85
3	2	Familie Bachler	01:35,33
4	7	Familie Walcher	01:39,23
5	3	Familie Perschler	01:45,28
6	8	Familie Tritscher/Lyons	01:46,80
7	6	Familie Kump	01:50,16
8	4	Familie Knaus/Lettner	01:58,77
9	1	Familie Sieder/Wieser	02:00,06
10	5	Familie Hammerer	02:07,80